
0000000
Name:_____________________

I SEEM TO BE MISSING 8 NOUNS.  
CAN YOU HELP ME FIND THEM?

Directions:  Can you find the 8 nouns below?  Write them in the box.

inspector looking
movedstudent

clipboard
took

notes

secret

case

careful

coat

find
paper

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.
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0000000
Name:_____________________

PERSON

PERSON, PLACE, or THING / ANIMAL
Directions: Use the color code below.

PLACE

THING

ANIMAL
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